The Motion Control Components
SAFETY
couplings
For Servomotor
Compact
FEATURES
Material
Hub                                      Bellow

• Torque up to 800 Nm.
Stainless steel
Clamping type
2
MBB
CTB
Model
Nominal
(Nm) D
Length
L
Max bore
d1
Min bore
d1
CTB-2-10 10 40 46 6 24
CTB-2-30 30 56 70 10 32
CTB-2-60 60 66 79 14 35
CTB-2-150 150 81,5 92 19 40
CTB-2-300 300 110 113 25 59
CTB-2-500 500 124 117 35 62
CTB-2-800 800 133 143 40 75
Torque
Model
Nominal
Torque
(Nm)
Diameter
D
Length
L
Max bore
d1
Min bore
d1
Diameter
MBB-19C 1.5 19 30 83
MBB-27C 2.3 27 35 143
MBB-32C 4.5 32 46 165
MBB-40C 10 40 51 5 24
3
MK
Model
Nominal
(Nm)
Diameter
D
Length
L
Max bore
d1
MKE-7
MKJ-7
MKS-8
MKJ-14
0,7 16 19 8
0,7 16 32 8
0,8 16 37 8
1,4 16 34
8MKE-14 1,4 16 21
8
MKS-15 1,5 25 47 14
MKE-20 2 25 29 14
MKJ-20 2 25 43 14
MKS-30 3 25 47 14
MKE-50 5 25 30 14
MKJ-50 5 25 44 14
Clamping type
Min bore
d1
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
MKE-100 9 40 41 25
MKJ-100 10 40 58 25
MKE-150 15 40 42 25
MKJ-150 15 40 61 25
MKS-130 13 40 63 20
MKS-S-40 40 50 70 25
MKJ-S-40 40 66 69 35
MKA-S-40 40 66 80 35
MKS-S-60 60 63 72 35
MKJ-S-60 60 66 70 35
MKA-S-100 100 82 94 43
MKJ-S-100 100 85 81 45
MKS-S-100 100 85 90 48
MKA-S-150 150 82 95 43
MKJ-S-150 150 85 82 45
MKS-S-150 150 90 92 55
MKJ-S-200 200 96 97 55
MKS-S-200 200 96 100 55
MKA-S-200 200 101 109 54
MKJ-S-350 350 116 103 60
MKJ-S-500 500 116 104 60
MKA-S-500 500 122 119 75
MKS-S-20 20 45 60 22
MKJ-S-15 15 56 65 26
MKA-S-15 15 56 72 30
MKA-S-60 60 66 81 35
8
8
12
12
12
11
15
14
18
18
17
22
20
20
24
27
28
MKA-S-350 350 122 118 7532
28
38
Torque
3